CANDIDATA/O

Lanza Federico

Fioroni Valentina

Greselin Beatrice

Amanti Gaia Petra

Ferriolo Alessandra

PELLECCHIA SOFIA

INDIRIZZO

Liceo delle Scienze Umane
Liceo delle Scienze Umane
Liceo delle Scienze Umane
Liceo delle Scienze Umane
Liceo delle Scienze Umane

2A
2A
1A
2B
2C

CLASSE

MEDIA

8,36
8,18
8,73
8,09
8,45

COMPORTAMENTO

10
10
10
10
9

% ASSENZE PUNTI FREQUENZA

3,50%
3,70%
8,80%
4,10%
5,10%

2,5
2,5
1,5
2
2

BONUS

0,25
0,25

0,25

TOTALE

21,1
20,93
20,23
20,09

19,7



